
PRECISION.

PERFORMANCE.

PLAY WITH A PRO.

Take your game 
to the next level with 
our golf professional, 
João Magalhães

Golf Lessons

On the Course

Packages

PRO

PRO

Head PRO

Head PRO

1 Player

1 Player

10x30’ (1 Player)
6x50’ (1 Player)

6x50’ (2 Player)

6x50’ (3 Player)

35

90

300

60

160

45

125

400

75

225

30’

2h*

50’

4h**

30’

2h*

50’

4h**

2 Players

2 Players

60

120

310

90

190

60

160

370

100

260

3 Players

3 Players

—

150

425

500

120

220

—

180

490

565

130

300

* 9 holes 
**  18 holes

Non-members 
green fee: 60€

All prices in € including VAT

+351 912 104 848 


info@

joaomagalhaesgolfacademy.com

LOCATION:


