PRECISION. PERFORMANCE. PLAY WITH A PRO.

Take your game to the next level with our golf professional, João Magalhães

+351 912 104 848

info@ joaomagalhaesgolfacademy.com

	PRO		Head PRO	
Golf Lessons	30'	50′	30'	50′
1 Player	35	60	45	75
2 Players	60	90	60	100
3 Players	_	120	_	130
On the Course	2h*	4h**	2h*	4h**
1 Player	90	160	125	225
2 Players	120	190	160	260
3 Players	150	220	180	300
Packages	PRO		Head PRO	
10x30' (1 Player)	300		400	
6x50' (1 Player)	310		370	
6x50′ (2 Player)	425		490	
6x50' (3 Player)	500		565	
All prices in € including VAT				



